Surface Mounted Downlight | Discus Rudi 2
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. www.eelighting.ca Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R240813-1225UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
CATEGORY #
QTY
DATE
EELIGHTING REP
PROJECT

73
Round 12"
ORDERING GUIDE
Example Model# (MPN Prefix): DR2-R5383MW Make it Easy: Use our online configuratorMMM
SERIES
DR2
FORM FACTOR
R5  Round 5”
R7  Round 7”
R9  Round 9”
R12  Round 12”
WATTAGE
3  11W
4  14W
5  20W
6  25W
CCT
8
Models in this series are 5CCT
CCT-Selectable between 5 outputs.
The default setting for all models is 2700K.
5CCT-A
2700-3000-3500-4000-5000K
VOLTAGE
3   120V
FINISH
MW Matte White
Surface Mounted Downlight | Discus Rudi 2
Energy Efficient Lighting Ltd. www.eelighting.ca Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
For the most updated specifications, visit our website.  R240813-1225UL-Licensed & Certified Manufacturer. UL-Listed: IFAM. IFAM7. IFAO. IFAO7. IFAR. IFAR7. FKSZ7. FKSZ8. FKVS. FKVS7.
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY
Brand Series Model
2L4306
Illumatech IPL06
IPL06-10Z
Sureslide 6674
Sureslide 6674 2J2305
Leviton Decora
Brand Series Model
Skylark Contour CTCL 153P
Diva DVCL 153P
MACL-153M
MSCL-OP153M
Skylark SCL-153P
Lutron
Maestro
DR2-R5 (5”) Models
PHOTOMETRICS
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,113.1
UNIT:cd
C90/270,113.4
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):113.2 DEG
0
50